

Mat Ex 02 of 2024  
Present – Shri Sanjay Naskar Ld.P.O  
J.O Code (UID No) WB01025

Order No-7  
Dated, 08.05.25

Today is fixed for taking step by the petitioner. Petitioner files hazira through Ld.Advocate along with money receipt of Rs.12..000/-(Rs.Twelve Thousand rupee only/-) which is paid by the O.P/husband to the petitioner/wife.

To 24.07.25 for payment of rest amount.

D/C

Additional District Judge  
F.T.C-3, Basirhat  
North 24 Parganas